
           
 
 

    
 

 
        

      
         

      
     

  
   

     
    

      
    
      
      

     
  

      
 

     
     
 

 
    

      
     

 
       

       
     

    
      
       

       
    

       
  

     
   

       
       

  
   
     

     
  

   
 

  
      

   
  

  
  
  

 
 

 
   

      
  

 
 

 

UNIVERSITY PRIMARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-25 DRAFT 1/9/24 

August 10 Saturday Family Workday on Playground & Classrooms (Adults only) 8:00 AM-1:00 PM 
August 
16/19/20 

Fri/Mon/Tues Uni Primary Faculty Begin –Faculty Days (No School for students except visit day) 

August 20 Tuesday Family Visits to Classrooms 8:30-10:00 AM 
August 21/22 Wed/Thursday First & Second days of School 11:30 Early Dismissal Preschool-5th grades 

Family Chats Preschool-5th 12:00-3:30 (Families schedule 15 min chat with teachers) 
August 23 Friday Third Day of School: 

Typical dismissal time begins, 12:00 Preschool, 2:55 4-5th, 2:58 2-3rd, 3:00 K-1st 
(No Extended Preschool and Afterschool yet) 

August 26 Monday Fourth Day of School: Typical dismissal time continues, 
Extended Preschool 12-3:00 and Adventure Play After School 3:00-5:30 begin 

September 2 Monday Labor Day – No School 
September 5 Thursday Watermelon Social 6:00-7:00 PM (Families, Faculty, Staff) 
September 19 Thursday Open House for Families & Friends (Preschool 5:30-6:30 PM/K-5th 6:00-7:00 PM) 
September 20 Friday Grand Friend’s Picnic at 11:00 AM Preschool-5th, bring a special guest for lunch. 

Early Dismissal for Students – 11:30 AM 
(No Extended PreK/No Adventure Play After School) 

October 10/11 Thursday/Friday Fall Family Conferences – No School for Students 
(Families schedule 30 min conference time) 

October 14-18 Mon-Friday Fall Break – No School 
November 5 Tuesday No School Election Day 
November 27-
29 

Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break – No School 

December 20 Friday Last Day Before Winter Break 
Early Dismissal for Students – 11:30 AM (No Extended PreK/No Adventure Play 
After School) 

Dec 23-Jan 3 Monday-Friday Winter Break – No School 
January 6/7 Monday/Tuesday Faculty Days – No School for students 
January 8 Wednesday School Resumes for Students 

(Extended PreK and Adventure Play After School resumes) 
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 
February 7 Friday Faculty Day – No School for students 
February 13/14 Thursday/Friday Family Chats – No School for Students 
February 17 Monday President’s Day – No School 
March 14 Friday Early Dismissal for Students – 11:30 AM 

(No Extended PreK/No Adventure Play After School) 
March 17-21 Monday-Friday Spring Break – No School 
March 24 Monday School Resumes 
April 10/11 Thursday/Friday Spring Family Conferences – No School for students 
May 2 Friday Early Dismissal for Students – 11:30 AM 

(No Extended PreK/No Adventure Play After School) 
May 20 Tuesday Fifth Grade Promotion 2:00 PM 
May 23 Friday Anticipated Last Official Day for Students 

Early Dismissal for Students – 11:30 AM; all school picnic 
(No Extended PreK/No Adventure Play After School) 

May 26 Monday Memorial Day—No School 
May 27-30 
June 2 

Tuesday-Monday Emergency Weather Days reserved; school will be made up due to weather (if a 
remote learning day is unable to be offered) 

September 3 
October 1 
November 5 
December 3 

No Jan Meeting 
February 4 
March 4 
April 1 & May 6 

Parent Teacher Alliance Meetings first Tuesday of the Month 
(Held on Zoom, link on website and email) 

6:00-7:00 PM 


